Marine Cer tif ied
LICO HDL
Heat- & Fire-Detectors
Detect Heat and prevent Overheat, Fire & Explosion!
Ready to install units Test EquipmentBimetal heat detectors
LICO Electronics GmbH
Klederinger Str. 31,

- Laser-engraved product labels& information on enclosures
- Custom specific(shorter or longer or...) thread adapters and other mounting accessories
Marine Certified Part Numbers / How To Order
Examples of order numbers:
for Standard low temperature: HDL -3 -MED-S -1 -BR -88 -B -S - 1 -C -2 -N
for High temperature: HDL -5 -MED-S -1 -S T-187 -B -C -2 -D -1 -B
Screw-in-pod:
NEW !
See our configurator
 module
on our website!
LICO Mechatronic Kft.
Raba utca 4
H-2030 Erd, Hungary
Tel: +36 23 520 138
Email: sales@lico.hu  |  sales@lico.at
Dimensions Of Our Standard HDL Series
HDL-2 & HDL-3
HDL-3XL
HDL-5
Disclaimer:
All the herein given specifications, dimensions,
weights, temperatures and tolerances and other va-
lues are nominal (typical) and LICO reserves the
right to vary all data without prior notice. No liability
is accepted for any consequence of use. Standard
illustrations do not necessarily show products in
final condition. To be sure of getting accurate, detai-
led, and up-to-date information, any intending buyer
should consult LICO-Team!
Weight:
HDL-3: approx. 0,8 kg net / each
HDL-3XL: approx. 1 kg net / each
HDL-5: approx. 1,2 - 1,5 kg net / each
LICO Electronics GmbH
Klederinger Str. 31,
A-2320 Kledering,  Austria
Tel: +43 1 706 43 000
Email: office@lico.at  |  sales@lico.at
6
HDL-6 & HDL-6XL Robust Heat - & Fire Detector Series
HDL-6 & HDL-6XL-MED:
Designed for high temperature maritime and offshore
applications, where there are harsh enviromental con-
ditions until approx. 220°C applications.
Custom made. ready to install heat detector units with
bimetallic, Rate Compensated (Rate of rise and ther-
momaximal) temperature detectors mounted in Ex d
OR DNV cert. aluminium enclosures, with Ex cerified
metal cable gland(s) and Ex certified wiring block as-
sembly.
In other words: Kidde-Fenwal DAF Sensors mounted in
certified, robust aluminium boxes with certified metal
cable glands and high temperature wiring terminals.
Enclosure DNV, ATEX & IECEx-certified:
- IP66,
- internal & external earth connections
- Wiring Terminals are suitable until 130 / 250°C use
Ex certified, metal Cable gland variations:
- 70 - +220°C with Silicone-seal, IP66/68
Options/ Accessories:
- 2nd or 3rd Cable gland
- Cement based ultra high temperature Series and
EOL – End of Line Resistors
- Ultra high temperature Silicone Sealings on request
- Weld-in or Screw-in Pods